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& VLAAMSE DRUIVENCROSS OVERIJSE 27/10/2024
STARTLIST MEN JUNIOR

m
14
m
F4
m
-

n&
lu

(]
-
1]
m

Naam

VANDEN EYNDE Mats
VANDEN WIINGAERT Matteo
LEJEUNE Giel

JACOBS Lennes

DE KEERSMAEKER Mathias
VAN DEN BOER Arthur
DAELMANS Lars
DANCKAARTS Xander
DE CLERCQ Naud
DELME Fausto
JANSSENS Arthur
LEYS Matse
DEPRAETERE Gust
DE GENDT Leander
MEEUSEN Lennert
INGELAERE Antoine
DE CORTE Myrddin
NIJS Stan

RENDERS Luca
LEFEVRE Fabrice
VLAEMINCK Jasper
DECROO Arjen

DE KEYSER Mick
ROELS Dima
VANLAERE Loic
VANDER BRACHT Sjoerd
SERNEELS Seppe
GEERTS Len

IVENS Vince
GOOVAERTS Joppe
SPRANGERS Seppe
VERMIERT Jonas
CLAES Rune

ADAMS Briek

DE GRAUWE Jairo
ERPELS Ferre
REGOST Louis
LIPPENS Brent
LIEWES Jasper
HULSMANS Lander
PARTHOENS Amne
LAMBIOTTE Yanis
DRESSELAERS Roan
DE CLERCK Miel
GOOSSENAERTS Sebastiaan
AY Rube

MINNE Storm

JACOBS Josse

UcClID
10086550858
10065204289
10065224905
10065203885
10065181556
10099256343
10119457908
10077780846
10065193074
10065184788
10065223588
10065227026
10084695330
10065194892
10065190953
10097459621
10065215306
10065217932
10125887186
10114953266
10065200855
10065183980
10082554256
10105306921
10065197421
10071786448
10065213989
10077916848
10112786328
10106783341
10112980631
10065225511
10098766087
10065192872
10094315912
10065182667
10067517943
10106047656
10076032927
10065223285
10065187620
10078302020
10117667448
10065231268
10099362841
10121057495
10122392156
10070910115

Nat
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Club

ACROG-TORMANS

CRABBE - DSTNY

TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-MAES

WAC TEAM VZW

RS-BIKES RACING TEAM PULDERBOS

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS
WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT

CT LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE
SMART CYCLING MOTO 6

WAC TEAM VZW

ES-ARQUES

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
CYELO

4BIKES WESTFIT

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
CT LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE
OSTEND AIR COLLEGE

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
FIETSSERVICE-MONDRAKER TEAM

WAC TEAM VZW

KZLWC - DAVO

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS
ACROG-TORMANS

WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT

AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

CYELO

AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

CRABBE - DSTNY

OLYMPIQUE GRANDE SYNTHE
STARBIKES - VISTABUILD

METEOOR ASSEN RODEN

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG
SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG
CRABBE - DSTNY

YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH

TWC HOEKSKE MALEIZEN MTB SCHOOL
TOMABEL-INOFEC CYCLINGTEAM

WAC TEAM VZW

UCI=g=

UCI Rank
6
17
22
25
39
42
44
45
54
75
83
93
116
162
211



